
Rule 434-CVL 
The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 
Companies House 
Crown Way 
Cardiff 
CF4 3UZ 

Name Of Company 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 

For official use 

06148374 

JO 3778S Lamited 

We Chris Parkman & Alessandro Sidola of Purnells, Treverva 

Farm, Treverva, Penryn, 

The Joint liquidators 

Near Falmouth 

of the above named company attach a 

statement of the company's affairs as at 27 March 2015. 

{ 

Signed bet tebe 
Date (ads 

v 

Presenter’s name, address 
Telephone number and reference (if any) 

Chns Parkman & Alessandro Sidoli 

Purnells 
Treverva Farm 
Treverva 
Penryn, Near Falmouth 

Cornwall 
TR10 9BL 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Serr on Post Room 

wiih 
annie 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
i} 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

JO 3778S Limited 

Statement as to affairs of 

JO 377S Limited 

on 27/03/2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

FullName:lancla Sou CD taomemCo 

Signed: ok Che Lc ae! 

Dated: 23 35 1S 



A- Summary of Assets 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

Assets £ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge Nil Nil 

Assets subject to floatmg charge. Nil Nil 

Uncharged assets’ 

Bank Balance 79 719 

Directors Loan Account 28,845 28,845 4 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 28,924 28,924 

Signatur Dbecols Date Jt 3 IC 

x the duvezkw hbeboxer kat tra in 4 cosa hese ud 

Lab tre ye om, 

Bauch 



Al- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from Page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) 

Estimated surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total surplus as regards members 

Estimated to realise 

_——_-£ 
£| 28,924 

ENil 

£) 28,924 
£Nil 

£1 28,924 

E£Nil 

£| 28,924 

ENil 

£| 28,924 

£(20,372) 

£) 8,552 

£(2) 

£| 8,550 

iS 
signature Oe g orks. Date 2.7 Ss



a
6
d
v
r
 

S
T
S
 

t
e
 

S
O
 

Ty 
aanjeubls 

*
 

00 
1L£07 

PABAIOJ 
PITEd 

{LI0]-Gns 

ZZ\ 
864N 

QFISBOMON 
‘UOyUaqsUO} 

O
L
A
 
Weg 

Uowog 

< 
! 

AHI 
= swoysng % onuoAay WH 

aSb 
ZING 

Suiquomy, 

peoy 
u
o
j
s
u
e
g
,
 

0
6
6
1
 

asnoy] 
espug 

v
o
y
s
u
l
n
g
 

Suo}sn2) 
2p OnUDAOY 

WH 

A
U
 

PANS 

Kauing 
‘uapsoj] 

pEeoy 
UOV|PPIN 

HZI‘PI/EL 
ANS 

Os 
sno} 

[[PYSTEW 
pauun 

| SUE|UNODY 
JO 377S Limited (the “Company”) 

Schedule of Secured Creditors 

There are no secured creditors to be considered within this 

liquidation.



There are no 

liquidation. 

JO 3778S Lamited (the “Company”) 

Schedule of Preferential Creditors 

preferential creditors to consider within this 

Fae J1055C B 25-3-2015 -EBAS Stat Info doc 

f Qanecold 


